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Co mp an y: THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING COMPANY
Company ID: 0068444
State of origin: Maryland
Formation date: 9/21/1955 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 1/30/2025 3:30:27 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
300 E. JOPPA RD.
BALTIMORE, MD 21286

Registered Agent Name/Address
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W MAIN ST
SUITE 512
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers
President Timothy J Regan 300 East Joppa Road  Baltimore, MD  21286
Vice President Jaquim M DaSilva 1720 Spillman Drive Suite 180 Bethlehem, PA 18015
Vice President Paul N Schmitt 6720 Via Austi Parkway, Suite 300 Las Vegas, NV  89119
Vice President Kempton C Haile 13454 Sunrise Valley Drive Suite 110 Herndon, VA 20171
Vice President James J Martini 131 Continental Dr Ste 404 Newark, DE  19713
Officer J Scott Breig 285 Nicoll Street Ste 201 New Haven, CT 06511
Vice President John G Giovannone 285 Nicoll Street Ste 201 New Haven, CT 06511
Vice President Steven J Likinis 3911 Sorrenton Valley Blvd Suite 100 SanDiego, CA 92121
Vice President Brian R Ott 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President Samuel R Wells, III 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President James G Owens 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President Sam G Abutaleb 6305 Ivy Lane Ste 800 Greenbelt, MD 20770
Vice President Daniel W China 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President Patrick F Duffy 6305 Ivy Lane Ste 800 Greenbelt, MD 20770
Vice President Damon D Ellis 100 Rollins Road Millbrae, CA 94030
Officer Robert Minutoli, Jr. 800 N. Magnolia Ave Ste 1550 Orlando, FL 32803
Vice President Kevin J Seicke 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Officer Daryl C Steinbeck 5800 Granite Pkwy Ste 300 Plano, TX 75024
Vice President Mark W Faul 780 E Union Ave Suite 100 Denver, CO 80237
Vice President David M Hahner 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President Albert C Huang 6701 Koll Center Parkway Ste 120 Pleasanton, CA 94566
Vice President David W Mallik 250 Commerce Suite 150  Irvine, CA 92606
Vice President Edward Schlotterback 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Treasurer Anthony G Moag 300 East Joppa Road  Baltimore, MD  21286
Officer Keith A Douglas One Lakeside Commons, Suite 1100 900 Hammonds Drive

Atlanta, GA  30328
Officer Michael F Ernst 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
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Officer Troy M Caldwell 6701 Koll Center Parkway Ste 120 Pleasanton, CA 94566
Officer Jonathan S Hess 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD  21286
Secretary MICHAEL F. ERNST 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD  21286
Vice President Patricia Carper 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD  21286
Vice President Cyrena F Davis 17115 San Pedro Ave Ste 120 San Antonio, TX  78232
Vice President Adam Eshelbrenner 2519 Madison ave Ste 200 Kansas City, MO 64108
Vice President Joshua Fanelli 131 Continental Dr Ste 404 Newark, DE  19713
Vice President Philip J Kerber 1001 Lakeside Ave Ste 100 Cleveland, OH  44114
Vice President Robert W Moore 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President Robert W Tomlinson 8529 Six Forks Rd. Forum IV, Suite 150 Raleigh, NC  27609
Vice President Pete T Valianatos 412 Mt. Kemble Ave Ste 110s Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President Brent A Voyles 302 Knights Run Ave. Ste 930 Tampa, FL 33602
Vice President Richard Warhall 285 Nicoll Street Ste 201 New Haven, CT 06511
Vice President John F Berotti 1317 Executive Blvd Ste 120 Chesapeake, VA 23320
Vice President Gregory A Botteon 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President Erik C Healy 1720 Spillman Drive Ste 180 Bethlehem, PA 18015
Vice President Jeffrey A Jenkins 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President Michael Kersey 420 Commerce Street Ste 250 Ft. Worth, TX 76102
Vice President Andrew B Linden 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Vice President Andrew W Roberts 9737 Great Hills Trail Ste 260 Austin, TX 78759
Vice President John A Stackalis 800 R Street Sacramento, CA 95811

Directors
Director Anthony G Moag 300 East Joppa Road  Baltimore, MD  21286
Director Timothy L Regan 300 East Joppa Road  Baltimore, MD  21286
Director Keith A Douglas One Lakeside Commons Suite 1100  900 Hammonds Drive

Atlanta, GA 30328
Director Joaquim M DaSilva 1720 Spillman Drive Suite 180 Behtlehem, PA 18015
Director Michael F Ernst 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD  21286
Director Kempton C Haile 13454 Sunrise Valley Drive Suite 110 Herndon, VA 20171
Director Paul N Schmitt 6720 Via Austi Parkway Suite 300 Las Vegas, NV  89119
Director Troy M Caldwell 6701 Koll Center Parkway Ste 120 Pleasanton, CA 94566
Director Jonathan S Hess 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD  21286
Director James J Martini 131 Continental Dr Ste 404 Newark, DE  19713
Director J Scott Breig 285 Nicoll Street Ste 201 New Haven, CT 06511
Director John G Giovannone 285 Nicoll Street Ste 201 New Haven, CT 06511
Director Steven J Likins 3911 Sorrento Valley Blvd Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92121
Director Brian R Ott 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD  21286
Director Samuel R Wells, III 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD  21286
Director James G Owens 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Sam G Abutaleb 6305 Ivy Lane Ste 800 Greenbelt, MD 20770
Director Daniel W China 300 East Joppa Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Patrick F Duffy 6305 Ivy Lane Ste 800 Greenbelt, MD 20770
Director Damon D Ellis 100 Rollins Road Millbrae, CA 94030
Director Robert Minutoli, Jr 800 N Magnolia Ave Ste 1550 Orlando, FL 32803
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Director Kevin J Seicke 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Daryl C Steinbeck 5800 Granite Pkwy Ste 300 Plano, TX 75024
Director Mark W Faul 7800 E Union Suite 100 Denver, CO 80237
Director David M Hahner 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Albert C Huang 6701 Koll Center Parkway Ste 120 Pleasanton, CA 94566
Director David W Mallik 250 Commerce Suite 150 Irvine, CA 92606
Director Edward Schlotterback 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Patricia Carper 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Cyrene F  Davis 17115 San Pedro Ave Ste 120 San Antonio, TX 78232
Director Adam Eshelbrenner 2519 Madison Ave Ste 200 Kansas City, MO 64108
Director Joshua Fanelli 131 Continental Dr Ste 404 Newark, DE  19713
Director Philip Kerber 1001 Lakeside Ave Ste 100 Cleveland, OH 44114
Director Robert W Moore 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Robert W Tomlinson 8529 Six Forks Rd. Forum IV, Suite 150 Raleigh, NC 27609
Director Pete T Valianatos 412 Mt. Kemble Ave Ste 110s Morristown, NJ 07960
Director Brent A Voyles 302 Knights Run Avenue St 930 Tampa, FL 33602
Director Richard Warhall 285 Nicoll Street Ste 201 New Haven, CT 06511
Director John F Berotti 1317 Executive Bld Ste 120 Chesapeake, VA  23320
Director Gregory A Botteon 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Jeffrey A Jenkins 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Erik C Healy 1720 Spillman Dr Ste 180 Bethlehem, PA 18014
Director Michael  Kersey 420 Commerce Street Ste 250 Ft. Worth, TX 76102
Director Andrew B Linden 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore, MD 21286
Director Andrew W Roberts 9737 Great Hills Trail Ste 260 Austin, TX 78759
Director John A Stackalis 800 R Street Sacramento, CA 95811

County: BOONE
Business size: Medium
Business type: Building Construction General Contractors & Operative Builders

Signatures
Signature Michael F. Ernst
Title Executive Vice President


